guangzhou fiber cablepuls co Itd

PUNAISGD fiberoptical-cables.com

Dierct Buried Cable 12 Core GYTY53 Fiber Optic Cable Underground
Installation

Basic Information

o Place of Origin: GUANGZHOU/CHINA
o Brand Name: PUNAISGD/CABLEPULS
(C) o Certification: ISO/CE/ROSH
:‘U o Model Number: GYFTY53-12B1.3
8 e Minimum Order Quantity:  2km
CC)' o Price: negotiate %
,Q.. o Packaging Details: Wooden Spool /drum -
=3 « Delivery Time: 5-25days
g e Payment Terms: 30%TT as deposit,70%Balance before
o shipping.
(g) o Supply Ability: 100km
=z
o
-}
o Iltem No.: GYFTY53-12B1.3
o Jacket Color: Black
o Jacket Material: PE/LSZH
o Fiber Type: G.652D
« Installation Method: Direct Buried
o Outer Diameter: 13 Mm
o Armored Type: Single Armor Double Jacket
o Armored Material: Steel Tape
« Highlight: GYTY53 Fiber Optic Cable,

12 Core GYTY53 Fiber Optic Cable
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Product Description

Dierct Buried Cable 12 Core GYTY53 Fiber Optic Cable

Laying modes: Direct Buried

Long-distance communication, local trunk line, CATV & computer networks system

Adopted to Outdoor distribution

Suitable for aerial duct and buried method

GYTY53 fiber optic cable is a great fiber cable. Despite being in the market for duration of three years, GYTY53 fiber optic
cable demand is high exceeding the supply. Therefore, there is need to increase the production level of this type of the cable.
Consequently, numerous features and characteristics of this type of fiber cable are critically discussed by this blog.
Additionally, its cost has been favorable across the market and therefore, most of the users can afford it without much financial
strain.

12 Core GYTY53 Fiber Optic Cable why choose Guangzhou fiber cable puls?
Guangzhou fiber Cable puls as a special 12 Core GYTY53 Fiber Optic Cable factory in China, We not only have over 30 years
of production experience and 15 years of export experience in 12 Core GYTY53 Fiber Optic Cable, but also we have 15 senior
engineers, they can free design the GYTY53 Fiber Optic Cable size according to client’s requirement.

Our12 Core GYTY53 Fiber Optic Cable export such as South Africa, Philippines, Indonesia, Malaysia, Singapore, Vietnam,
Korea, Mongolia, Yemen, Cambodia, Thailand, Kenya, Tanzania, UAE, Botswana,Nigeria, Panama, Iran etc.High quality
service and production are the first choice of many customers.

GYFTY53 Cable Place Order Information

High quality PE outer sheath

High quality PE inner sheath

High quality PBT
loose tube

Imported FRP

—===

OPTIC CABLE
xxx CORE
LENGTH: xxxM

Thickened coated corrugated steel strip l
Class A fiber

CABLE DATA
Nominal
CSM Thickne
) Fiber Loose diameter/p| ss Cable
Fiber s tube ad of diameter/ | Cable weight
coun| Structur diamete . 1l welg
t e per | . diameter| outer Height (kg/km)
tube (mm) jacket (mm)
(mm)
(mm)
4 1+5 4 1.8+0.1 [1.4/1.4 1.6 11.5+0.2 135
6 145 6 1.9+0.1 [1.4/1.4 1.6 11.5+0.2 135




8 1+5 8 1.9+0.1 [1.4/1.4 1.6 11.5+0.2 135
12 1+5 6 1.85+0.1 [1.4/1.4 1.6 11.5+0.2 135
24 1+5 6 1.85+0.1 [1.4/1.4 1.6 11.5+£0.2 135
36 1+5 12 1.9+0.1 [1.6/1.6 1.6 11.5+0.2 135
48 1+5 12 1.95+0.1 [1.5/1.5 1.6 12.2+0.2 145
60 145 12 1.95+0.1 [1.5/1.5 1.6 12.240.2 145
72 1+6 12 1.95+0.1 [2.0/2.0 1.6 12.240.2 160
96 1+8 12 1.95+0.1 [1.6/3.2 1.6 13.8+0.2 180
144 [1+12 12 1.95+0.1 [1.8/5.7 1.6 16.7+0.3 230
L
Fiber Parameters
Specific
No. Items Unit ation
G.652D
. . 1310nm pum 9.2+0.4
1 Mode Field Diameter T550mm o 104508
2 Cladding Diameter pym 2)25'0i1'
3 Cladding Non-Circularity %o <1.0
4 Core-Cladding Concentricity Error um <0.5
5 Coating Diameter um 245+5
6 Coating Non-Circularity % <6.0
7 Cladding-Coating Concentricity Error um <12.0
8 Cable Cutoff Wavelength nm 8005126
1310nm dB/km <0.35
1550nm dB/km <0.21
9 Attenuation(max.) 1380nm dB/km <0.35
1625nm dB/km <0.24
1310nm 1285-1330nm |dB/km <0.04
] 1550nm 1525-1575nm |dB/km <0.03
10 Attenuation and wavelength(T550nm 1480-1580nm [dB/km <0.05
>-3.5,
1288-1339nm ps/(nm.km) 35
1271-1360nm ps/(nm.km) 255'33’
1 Dispersion 1480-1580nm ps/(nmkm) <20
1550nm ps/(nm.km) <18
) . 1300-
12 Zero dispersion wavelength Nm 1324
13 Zero dispersion slope ps/(nm2+km) <0.092
14 Typical value ps/(nm2+:km) [0.04
15 Largest individual fiber PsA km 0.2
16 Link design values PsA km 0.1
17 Two way average 1310nm-1550 [<0.01dB
Production Supplier Profile

COMPANY PROFILE

ABOUT FIBER

Guangrhou fiber cablepuls eo_ltd

How do | place an OEM or customized order?

1) Send your purchase intention to our email: cotton@fibercablepuls.com

2) Our sales team will contact you to confirm the product specification, packaging, printing, quantity,
and other specific information.

3) Sign the contract or Proforma Invoice.

4) After receiving your deposit, we will start to arrange the production.

5) 2 weeks before the completion of production, we will notify you to start contacting shipping.



@ guangzhou fiber cablepuls co Itd

PunAISGD

@ +8613687956390 e cotton@fibercablepuls.com @ fiberoptical-cables.com

925-926, Building B1, No. 2 Chuanghui Avenue, Yonghe Yushan InternationalGuangzhou city,Guangdong
province,China



	GYTY53 Fiber Optic Cable
	12 Core GYTY53 Fiber Optic Cable
	12 Core GYTY53 Fiber Optic Cable why choose Guangzhou fiber cable puls?

